7C SOLARPARKEN AG

7C SOLARPARKEN AG
ISIN: DEO00OA11QW68  WKN: A11QW6

Overview
2024/09/18 15:49:24 5y
Price
219 EUR .50 |
Difference © -068%(-0.02) «
5.00
General attributes i L
ISIN DEO00A11QW68 4.50 l‘ b
Symbol HRPK “ A
Exchange Tradegate 400
Currency EUR ﬂl r(
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock 3.50 ﬂ' Hu.n |‘ LJ .‘p.
Market cap (m) 180 EUR \ ip
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 3.00
Market data 250
Bid (Bid size) 2.195 EUR (1,450)
Ask (Ask size) 2.22 EUR (1,400) 2.00
Open 2.195 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2.195 EUR
Low 2175 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2205 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.18315 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,691
Trading volume 5,874.85 Recent research
Number of trades 5 | onsector  on market
Last size 500 Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Futures - 2024/09/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Related Options - 2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A11QW68&ID_NOTATION=132700796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A11QW68&ID_NOTATION=132700796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e1ffdb3b1fabcf9748c8736699e047f0b9861f26c1d588f98cf6700ebe505a9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12b790f86ef447f28&time=1726760477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bc04d3b8d879c7b5fc70b9f83574d8840cde7211894ca83dc2f4acd11ecf457&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b2bdfdd8f0d90eea&time=1726760477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b4108cbdab6957fc681123674d1fb646daf3451dbbefb14b33a6f4f3cbeb526&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=710b7656a61795459&time=1726760477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2593e26c8f5a564ad68497c1918eab690800fee2c3eddb16da20fe3fd7df7b38&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c631fdd673385581b&time=1726760477&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d18c6f3927458d25f06462f722f3e38a0364b272f98e6f00e005bb802e65385&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=625c0a753a9758c4c&time=1726760477&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/18 15:49:24

Price
2.19 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

-0.68% (-0.02)

DEOOOA11QWE8
HRPK

Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

180 EUR
GERMANY DAX

2.195 EUR (1,450)
2.22 EUR (1,400)
2.195 EUR
2.195 EUR
2.175 EUR
2.205 EUR
2.18315 EUR
2,691

5,874.85

5

500

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -32.47%
Perf (abs.) -1.06
Beta -
Volatility 36.61

ERSTE

Group

1y 3y
-34.28% -41.09%
-1.15 -1.54

32.41 29.03

5.50
5.00
4.50
4.00
3.50 Iﬂ !
3.00

2.50

2.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/09/ 17:15 2.19 EUR
18

Tradegate 2024/09/ 15:49 2.19 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 17:15 2.19 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 13:35 2.175 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/08/ 12:55

2.21 EUR (48,836
2.23 EUR (27,209
2.65 EUR (29,599

3.71 EUR (2024/01/09
2.11 EUR (2024/08/27
3.71 EUR (2024/01/09
2.11 EUR (2024/08/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.07

0.01

0.00

0.00

2.2045 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
3.05 EUR (25,611)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

15

40
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132700796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105563835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105671480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105671479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105946921
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Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/03/
04

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:16

08:02

19:03

16:30

16:48

2175 EUR

2175 EUR

3.48 USD

2.18 EUR

2.195 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105946921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105404624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319268759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319268759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105671481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105671482

7C SOLARPARKEN AG

Company profile

Company Logo

7C szlarparken

Contact Details
7C SOLARPARKEN AG

An der Feuerwache 15 - 95445 Bayreuth
Telefon: +49-921-230557-77

Fax: +49-921-230557-79

E-mail: info@solarparken.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven de Chairman of Managing
Proost Board

Koen Boriau  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Joris de Chairman of Supervisory
Meester Board

Bridget Member of Supervisory
Woods Board

Paul Member of Supervisory
Decraemer Board

Paul de Fauw Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@solarparken.com
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